©® N o b~ W

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

28.

Position

Police Lieutenant
Police Officer
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
City Manager
Police Lieutenant
Police Officer

Firefighter

Police Sergeant

Supervising Psychiatrist
Firefighter

Police Sergeant

Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Police Lieutenant

Fire Captain |

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant
Psychiatrist

Deputy City Manager
Fire Captain I

Police Captain

Fire Apparatus Operator
Police Chief

Police Lieutenant
Firefighter

Fire Captain I

Police Officer

Police Captain

Other Positions Held City
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley

Berkeley

Department

Sppt Svc/Adm/Safety
Patrol/Patrol/Safety
Patrol/Patrol/Safety

Traffic Parking/Traffic/Safety
Admin/Admin/Government
Patrol/Patrol/Safety
Patrol/Patrol/Safety

Fire Ops/Emergency
Med/Safety

Police Field Su/Field
Services/Public Safety Public

Mental Health/Manager/Health
Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety
Patrol/Patrol/Safety
Patrol/Comm Center/Safety
Patrol/Patrol/Safety

Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety
Patrol/Patrol/Safety
Patrol/Patrol/Safety

Mental Health/Manager/Health
Admin/Admin/Government
Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety
Sppt Svc/Adm/Safety

Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety
Pol Chief/Pol Adm/Safety
Patrol/Patrol/Safety

Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety
Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety

Police Field Su/Field
Services/Public Safety Public

Police Field Su/Field
Services/Public Safety Public

Total Wages

$303,571
$293,988
$283,346
$279,749
$267,517
$255,632
$252,076
$245,967

$243,424

$241,326
$233,118
$231,684
$230,859
$226,862
$226,153
$224,861
$223,713
$221,442
$220,703
$220,084
$218,881
$217,582
$217,355
$214,789
$212,720
$210,592
$209,324

$208,974



29.
30.
31.
32.

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.

42.

43,
44,

45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

Battalion Chief
Fire Apparatus Operator
Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Fire Captain |l

Police Sergeant

Fire Apparatus Operator
Police Captain

Fire Captain |l

Paramedic Supervisor |

Fire Apparatus Operator
Director Of Public Works

Executive Director Rent Board

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain |

Police Officer

Fire Captain I
Police Captain
Police Lieutenant
Fire Captain I
Police Lieutenant

City Attorney

Fire Captain |l
Police Sergeant
Fire Captain |l
Police Sergeant

Fire Apparatus Operator

Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley

Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley

Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley
Berkeley

Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley

Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley

Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety
Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety

Pol Adm S/Pers Training/Safety

Police Field Su/Field
Services/Public Safety Public

Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety

Pol Adm S/Pers Training/Safety

Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety
Patrol/Patrol/Safety
Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety

Fire Ops/Emergency
Med/Safety

Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety
Pw Dir/Adm/Government

Rent
Board/Adm/Redevelopment

Police Field Su/Field
Services/Public Safety Public

Fire Ops/Fire Prev/Safety

Police Field Su/Field
Services/Public Safety Public

Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety
Pol Adm S/Bur Inspc/Safety
Patrol/Patrol/Safety

Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety
Sppt Svc/Adm/Safety

City
Attorney/Adm/Government
Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety
Patrol/Patrol/Safety

Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety
Patrol/Patrol/Safety

Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety

$207,875
$207,786
$206,805
$206,670

$205,349
$204,098
$203,881
$203,576
$203,475
$203,385

$203,224
$202,594
$200,294

$199,295

$199,236
$199,159

$198,864
$197,913
$197,117
$196,781
$196,345
$196,314

$195,457
$195,239
$195,022
$194,877
$194,081



56.
57.
58.

59.
60.
61.

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

Director Of Finance
Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher I
Police Sergeant

Paramedic Supervisor |

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain I

Director Of Information Tech
Supervising Public Safety Disp
Fire Captain I

Paramedic Supervisor |

Fire Apparatus Operator
Fire Chief

Deputy Fire Chief

Police Sergeant

Fire Apparatus Operator
Fire Apparatus Operator
Fire Captain |l

Police Officer

Firefighter

Fire Captain |

Fire Apparatus Operator
Health Officer (Cert)
Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Fire Captain |l

Fire Apparatus Operator

Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley

Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley

Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley

Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley

Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley

Fnc Dir/Adm/Government
Patrol/Patrol/Safety

Police Field Su/Field
Services/Public Safety Public

Patrol/Comm Center/Safety
Patrol/Patrol/Safety

Fire Ops/Emergency
Med/Safety

Pol Chief/Intnl Aff/Safety

Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety
Info Sys/Adm/Government
Patrol/Comm Center/Safety
Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety

Fire Ops/Emergency
Med/Safety

Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety
Fire Chf/Fire Adm/Safety

Fire Ops/Adm/Safety
Patrol/Patrol/Safety

Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety
Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety
Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety
Patrol/Patrol/Safety

Fire Ops/Emergency
Med/Safety

Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety
Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety
Health Prom/FId Svc/Health

Pol Adm S/Pers Training/Safety

Patrol/Patrol/Safety
Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety
Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety

$192,879
$191,906
$190,154

$190,022
$189,877
$189,661

$189,598
$188,831
$187,913
$186,413
$185,446
$185,245

$185,223
$184,945
$184,937
$183,467
$182,752
$182,700
$181,487
$180,666
$180,510

$180,287
$179,595
$179,448
$178,839
$178,622
$178,466
$178,010



84.

85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

90.
91.
92.
93.

94.
95.

96.
97.

98.
99.

100.

Director Of Planning

Reserve Police Officer | Hourly
Fire Apparatus Operator
Battalion Chief

Director Of Parks Rec Waterfront

Firefighter

Battalion Chief
Deputy Director Hhcs
Fire Marshal

Assistant City Attorney

Fire Apparatus Operator
Firefighter

Solid Waste Loader Operator
Firefighter

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Berkeley

Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley

Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley

Berkeley
Berkeley

Berkeley
Berkeley

Berkeley
Berkeley

Berkeley

Office Of
Planning/Administration/Com
munity Development

Patrol/Pol Reserve/Safety
Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety
Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety
Parks/Adm/Recr

Fire Ops/Emergency
Med/Safety

Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety
Hhs/Ofc Dir/Health
Fire Ops/Fire Prev/Safety

City Attorney/Legal
Adv/Government

Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety

Fire Ops/Emergency
Med/Safety

Zero Waste/Transfer Di/Sanit

Fire Ops/Emergency
Med/Safety
Patrol/Patrol/Safety

Police Field Su/Field
Services/Public Safety Public

Police Field Su/Field
Services/Public Safety Public

$177,872

$177,515
$177,396
$176,328
$176,303
$175,924

$175,881
$175,734
$175,718
$175,210

$175,205
$174,948

$173,306
$172,780

$171,159
$171,067

$171,043



