	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Lieutenant		Berkeley	Sppt Svc/Adm/Safety	\$303,571
2.	Police Officer		Berkeley	Patrol/Patrol/Safety	\$293,988
3.	Police Lieutenant		Berkeley	Patrol/Patrol/Safety	\$283,346
4.	Police Lieutenant		Berkeley	Traffic Parking/Traffic/Safety	\$279,749
5.	City Manager		Berkeley	Admin/Admin/Government	\$267,517
6.	Police Lieutenant		Berkeley	Patrol/Patrol/Safety	\$255,632
7.	Police Officer		Berkeley	Patrol/Patrol/Safety	\$252,076
8.	Firefighter		Berkeley	Fire Ops/Emergency Med/Safety	\$245,967
9.	Police Sergeant		Berkeley	Police Field Su/Field Services/Public Safety Public	\$243,424
10.	Supervising Psychiatrist		Berkeley	Mental Health/Manager/Health	\$241,326
11.	Firefighter		Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$233,118
12.	Police Sergeant		Berkeley	Patrol/Patrol/Safety	\$231,684
13.	Public Safety Dispatcher II		Berkeley	Patrol/Comm Center/Safety	\$230,859
14.	Police Lieutenant		Berkeley	Patrol/Patrol/Safety	\$226,862
15.	Fire Captain I		Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$226,153
16.	Police Sergeant		Berkeley	Patrol/Patrol/Safety	\$224,861
17.	Police Sergeant		Berkeley	Patrol/Patrol/Safety	\$223,713
18.	Psychiatrist		Berkeley	Mental Health/Manager/Health	\$221,442
19.	Deputy City Manager		Berkeley	Admin/Admin/Government	\$220,703
20.	Fire Captain II		Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$220,084
21.	Police Captain		Berkeley	Sppt Svc/Adm/Safety	\$218,881
22.	Fire Apparatus Operator		Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$217,582
23.	Police Chief		Berkeley	Pol Chief/Pol Adm/Safety	\$217,355
24.	Police Lieutenant		Berkeley	Patrol/Patrol/Safety	\$214,789
25.	Firefighter		Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$212,720
26.	Fire Captain II		Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$210,592
27.	Police Officer		Berkeley	Police Field Su/Field Services/Public Safety Public	\$209,324
28.	Police Captain		Berkeley	Police Field Su/Field Services/Public Safety Public	\$208,974

29.	Battalion Chief	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$207,875
30.	Fire Apparatus Operator	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$207,786
31.	Police Lieutenant	Berkeley	Pol Adm S/Pers Training/Safety	\$206,805
32.	Police Lieutenant	Berkeley	Police Field Su/Field Services/Public Safety Public	\$206,670
33.	Fire Captain II	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$205,349
34.	Police Sergeant	Berkeley	Pol Adm S/Pers Training/Safety	\$204,098
35.	Fire Apparatus Operator	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$203,881
36.	Police Captain	Berkeley	Patrol/Patrol/Safety	\$203,576
37.	Fire Captain II	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$203,475
38.	Paramedic Supervisor I	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Emergency Med/Safety	\$203,385
39.	Fire Apparatus Operator	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$203,224
40.	Director Of Public Works	Berkeley	Pw Dir/Adm/Government	\$202,594
41.	Executive Director Rent Board	Berkeley	Rent Board/Adm/Redevelopment	\$200,294
42.	Police Sergeant	Berkeley	Police Field Su/Field Services/Public Safety Public	\$199,295
43.	Fire Captain I	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Fire Prev/Safety	\$199,236
44.	Police Officer	Berkeley	Police Field Su/Field Services/Public Safety Public	\$199,159
45.	Fire Captain II	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$198,864
46.	Police Captain	Berkeley	Pol Adm S/Bur Inspc/Safety	\$197,913
47.	Police Lieutenant	Berkeley	Patrol/Patrol/Safety	\$197,117
48.	Fire Captain II	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$196,781
49.	Police Lieutenant	Berkeley	Sppt Svc/Adm/Safety	\$196,345
50.	City Attorney	Berkeley	City Attorney/Adm/Government	\$196,314
51.	Fire Captain II	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$195,457
52.	Police Sergeant	Berkeley	Patrol/Patrol/Safety	\$195,239
53.	Fire Captain II	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$195,022
54.	Police Sergeant	Berkeley	Patrol/Patrol/Safety	\$194,877
55.	Fire Apparatus Operator	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$194,081

56.	Director Of Finance	Berkeley	Fnc Dir/Adm/Government	\$192,879
57.	Police Sergeant	Berkeley	Patrol/Patrol/Safety	\$191,906
58.	Police Officer	Berkeley	Police Field Su/Field Services/Public Safety Public	\$190,154
59.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Berkeley	Patrol/Comm Center/Safety	\$190,022
60.	Police Sergeant	Berkeley	Patrol/Patrol/Safety	\$189,877
61.	Paramedic Supervisor I	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Emergency Med/Safety	\$189,661
62.	Police Sergeant	Berkeley	Pol Chief/Intnl Aff/Safety	\$189,598
63.	Fire Captain II	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$188,831
64.	Director Of Information Tech	Berkeley	Info Sys/Adm/Government	\$187,913
65.	Supervising Public Safety Disp	Berkeley	Patrol/Comm Center/Safety	\$186,413
66.	Fire Captain II	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$185,446
67.	Paramedic Supervisor I	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Emergency Med/Safety	\$185,245
68.	Fire Apparatus Operator	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$185,223
69.	Fire Chief	Berkeley	Fire Chf/Fire Adm/Safety	\$184,945
70.	Deputy Fire Chief	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Adm/Safety	\$184,937
71.	Police Sergeant	Berkeley	Patrol/Patrol/Safety	\$183,467
72.	Fire Apparatus Operator	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$182,752
73.	Fire Apparatus Operator	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$182,700
74.	Fire Captain II	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$181,487
75.	Police Officer	Berkeley	Patrol/Patrol/Safety	\$180,666
76.	Firefighter	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Emergency Med/Safety	\$180,510
77.	Fire Captain I	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$180,287
78.	Fire Apparatus Operator	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$179,595
79.	Health Officer (Cert)	Berkeley	Health Prom/Fld Svc/Health	\$179,448
80.	Police Sergeant	Berkeley	Pol Adm S/Pers Training/Safety	\$178,839
81.	Police Officer	Berkeley	Patrol/Patrol/Safety	\$178,622
82.	Fire Captain II	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$178,466
83.	Fire Apparatus Operator	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$178,010

84.	Director Of Planning	Berkeley	Office Of Planning/Administration/Com munity Development	\$177,872
85.	Reserve Police Officer I Hourly	Berkeley	Patrol/Pol Reserve/Safety	\$177,515
86.	Fire Apparatus Operator	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$177,396
87.	Battalion Chief	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$176,328
88.	Director Of Parks Rec Waterfront	Berkeley	Parks/Adm/Recr	\$176,303
89.	Firefighter	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Emergency Med/Safety	\$175,924
90.	Battalion Chief	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$175,881
91.	Deputy Director Hhcs	Berkeley	Hhs/Ofc Dir/Health	\$175,734
92.	Fire Marshal	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Fire Prev/Safety	\$175,718
93.	Assistant City Attorney	Berkeley	City Attorney/Legal Adv/Government	\$175,210
94.	Fire Apparatus Operator	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Support Resc/Safety	\$175,205
95.	Firefighter	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Emergency Med/Safety	\$174,948
96.	Solid Waste Loader Operator	Berkeley	Zero Waste/Transfer Di/Sanit	\$173,306
97.	Firefighter	Berkeley	Fire Ops/Emergency Med/Safety	\$172,780
98.	Police Officer	Berkeley	Patrol/Patrol/Safety	\$171,159
99.	Police Sergeant	Berkeley	Police Field Su/Field Services/Public Safety Public	\$171,067
100.	Police Sergeant	Berkeley	Police Field Su/Field Services/Public Safety Public	\$171,043